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 COLLEGE OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES

INSTITUTE OF CHEMISTRY CEYLON

A Government approved Charity
(Founded 1971; Incorporated by Act of Parliament No.15 of 1972

Successor to the Chemical Society of Ceylon, Founded 1941)

“Adamantane House”

341/22, Kotte Road, Welikada, Rajagiriya
Tel: 2861653, 2861231, 4615230, Fax: 2861231

Email: ichemc@sltnet.lk
Web: http://www.ichemc.edu.lk

APPLICATION FOR TRANSCRIPTS / OFFICIAL RESULTS / GRAD.CHEM. CERTIFICATE

	1.  Name in full (Mr/ Mrs/ Miss)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(Give name registered with the Institute)

	2.  Postal Address
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	3.  Registration No.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	4.  Year of Registration
	 
	
	
	


	
	
	
	


   5. Year of Completion

6. Particulars of GIC Examinations: (Furnish particulars of each attempt separately)
GIC Level 1 Courses
	C11003
	C11013
	C11023
	C11033
	C11042
	C11052
	C11063
	C11072
	C11082

	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year


	Grade



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


GIC Level 2 courses

	C21012
	C21022
	C21023
	C21032
	C21062
	C21042
	C21082
	C21053
	C21073

	Year


	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade
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	Grade


	Year
	Grade



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


GIC Level 3 courses

	C31003
	C31012
	C31022
	C31033
	C31043
	C31053
	C31062
	C31072
	C31082
	C31092
	C31102

	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


GIC Level 4 courses

	C41152
	C41162
	C41172
	C41185
	C41193

	Year


	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


GIC Levels 3 & 4
	C3/41313
	C3/41323
	C3/41333
	C3/41353
	C3/41363
	C3/41373
	C3/41383
	C3/41393
	C 3/41342
	C 3/41403

	Year


	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	C 3/41413
	C 3/41422
	C 3/41432
	C 3/41442
	C 3/41452
	C 3/41462
	C 3/41472
	C 3/41482
	C 3/41492
	C 3/41502

	Year


	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	C 3/41512
	C 3/41522
	C 3/41542
	C 3/41552
	C 3/41562
	C 3/41572
	C 3/41582
	C 3/41592
	C 3/41602
	C 3/41611

	Year


	Grade


	Year

	Grade


	Year

	Grade


	Year

	Grade

Grade


	Year

	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Compulsory Practical Courses
	C 11201

	C 2/31202
Section A
	C 2/31212
Section A
	C 2/31222
Section A
	C 3/41233
Section B
	C 3/41243
Section B
	C 3/41253
Section B
	                    C 3/41262
	C 3/41272
	                 C 3/41282

	Year


	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year


	Grade


	Year
	Grade


	Year


	Grade



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


7. Final Result : ………………………………………..……………..........…………………………………………………………………………………………………
8. Address to which Transcript to be posted (Please note that transcripts will be posted to only universities)
	

	

	

	


 (You are requested to annex self addressed stamped envelope if the official result is to be sent by post)

The particulars furnished above are true & correct.

……………………………………………………….

Tel. No.: ………………………………………….
Signature of Applicant

Date : ……………………………………………
Note: Please note that the transcript application form should be submitted to the confidential room, 14 days prior to the date of collection of the prepared transcript. 

Name of the TA, accepted the transcript application form in the office:
    
     Date:

………………………………………………………………….......................................                                            ………………........

Name of the person, accepted the transcript application form from the confidential room:    Date:

…………………………………………………………………………………........................                                           …………………......


For Office Use only:

1. Amount Paid 
:
………………………………..…………………………………………………………………………………

Receipt  No 
:
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..

Date
      
 
:
…………………………..………………………………………………………………………………………   

2. Particulars of posting Transcript / Certificate :

…………………………..…………….…………………………..………………………………………………………………………………………….      …………………………..…………….…………………………..………………………………………………………………………………………….   .…………………………..……………………………………..…………………………………………………………………………………………….   

    …………………………..……………………………..           

    Signature of Senior Accounts Assistant

Date:- ………………………………….                                              Signature of the applicant:-  ……………………………………………………..          
                                                                                  Instructions
1. Transcript application form available at the website of the IChemC and institute OD office.
2. Relevant Charges are mentioned below.
These rates are relevant to the transcripts obtained after completion of the degree
       Rs.1800/= → for one Foreign addressed transcript (By registered Air Mail)
       Rs.650/=   → for one Local addressed transcript (By Registered Post)

       Rs.650/=   → For one addressed(Local or Foreign)  transcript (Collected)
       Rs.650/=  → for the first copy(Standard or Student Copy)  Rs.300/= → for rest of the copies (If you want 3 transcript the amount that has to be made is Rs.650/=+Rs.300/=+Rs.300/=  = Rs.1250/=)
3. Payments should be done using HNB voucher (Account No. 036010212767, Rajagiriya Branch) or BOC (2323118 - Torrington Square Branch).
4. Dully filled transcript application form and scanned receipt of the payment should be uploaded to the Transcript Application Google Form.
5. After the transcript application is received, it takes 14 days to obtain the transcript. Completed transcript can be collected from institute OD Office.  
Transcript Application for the students registered in or after 2015














